
 

  
Form No. 1131 / 63 / 97 (028) 

 

Ref: KRK/DEV/TENDER-08/2024      Dated: 05/06/2024 
 
 

INVITATION TO BIDS 
TENDER ENQUIRY NO: KRK/DEV/TENDER-08/2024 

 

LAYING OF ASSORTED DIA PE GAS PIPELINES AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS OF 

DISTRICT: BHAKKAR (OLD NA-97) 

 

The subject tender inquiry due for opening on 6th June 2024 (1100 hrs) has now been EXTENED 

UPTO 24-06-2024 (1100 HRS).  

 

Other terms and conditions of the tender inquiry shall remain the same. 
 

 

 

 

 
 

(KASHIF NAVEED) 

CHIEF ENGINEER (D) / REGIONAL MANAGER 
  


